
treatment pricing 

Regenerative Medicine  

Jeuveau®

Peptide Therapy 

Botox®

Amino Acid Injections
Immune Blend Injections

$250+

$11/unit

$25

$13/unit

$35

Dermal Fillers 
Lips

Cheek
Chin

Facial Balancing 

$600+
$750+
$700+

$600+

Neuromoduladors 

Medical Guided Weight Reduction

Antioxidant Injections
$25+

Lipotropic Injections 
$25+

Lip Flip 
$150

Fine Lines 

Skin Boosters

$2200+

Biostimulators

SkinVive™ $650+

Sculptra®                                                  $750+

PRP $500

PRF GEL $650

Jawline $750+

PRP Package of 3 $1300

$250+



MEDICAL GRADE SKIN CARE OFFERINGS 

Colorescience®

Skinbetter Science®

Hydrinity

Microneedling 

Face $300

Chemical Peels

BioRePeelCl3® $250

Face/Neck

Individualized Treatment Area  

Microneedling with PRP

$400

$300+

$450+
Package of 3 $700

Package of 3 $600

480.939.3230
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SCAN HERE TO BOOK

732 E. WARNER RD. GILBERT, AZ 85296
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