# TREATMENT PRICING

# REGENERATIVE MEDICINE

Medical Guided Weig	ght Reduction	\$250+
Peptide Therapy	\$250+	
Lipotropic Injections		\$25+
Amino Acid Injectio	\$25 \$35	
Immune Blend Injections		\$25+
Antioxidant Injectio	ns	¥23 1
	NEUROMODULADORS	
Jeuveau®		\$11/unit
Botox®		\$13/unit
Lip Flip		\$150
	DERMAL FILLERS	
Lips		\$600+
Cheek		\$750+
Chin		\$700+
Jawline		\$750+
Fine Lines		\$600+
Facial Balancing		\$2200+
	SKIN BOOSTERS	
	SKIN DOOSTENS	+ 4 5 0
SkinVive™		\$650+
	BIOSTIMULATORS	
Sculptra®		\$750+
PRP		\$500
PRP Package of 3		\$1300
PRF GEL		\$650
I IVI OLL		DC0¢



## CHEMICAL PEELS

BioRePeelCl3® \$250 Package of 3

#### MICRONEEDLING

Face \$300
Face/Neck \$400
Individualized Treatment Area \$300+
Package of 3 \$700
Microneedling with PRP

### MEDICAL GRADE SKIN CARE OFFERINGS

Skinbetter Science®

Colorescience®

Hydrinity

ÁINE HEALTHCARE
732 E. WARNER RD. GILBERT, AZ 85296
480.939.3230
AINEHEALTHCARE.COM



SCAN HERE TO BOOK

